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Christchurch Baptist Church
Bargates, Christchurch, Dorset, BH23 1QT
Tel: 01202 487442
www.christchurchbaptist.org.uk
office@christchurchbaptist.org.uk

Schedule of Live Streamed Services

& Prayer Gatherings

All content streamed to: https://cbcdorset.online.church
For teaching series plan see: www.christchurchbaptist.org.uk/teaching-series

March

Monday 16 March ~ 7.30pm
Sunday 22 March 10.30am
Sunday 29 March 10.30am
April

Friday 03 April 9.30am
Sunday 05 April 10.30am
Thursday 09 April ~ 7.30pm
Friday 10 April 10.30am
Sunday 12 April 10.30am
Tuesday 14 April 12.30pm
Sunday 19 April 10.30am
Monday 20 April 7.30pm
Sunday 26 April 10.30am
May

Friday 01 May 9.30am
Sunday 03 May 10.30am
Sunday 10 May 10.30am
Tuesday 12 May 12.30pm
Sunday 17 May 10.30am
Monday 18 May 7.30pm
Sunday 24 May 10.30am
Sunday 31 May 10.30am

“) BAPTISTS
! TOGETHER

optit Union of Greot Britain

Evening Prayer Gathering
Morning Service including Mothering Sunday
Morning Service

Morning Prayer Gathering

Morning Service including Communion

Maundy Thursday Reflective Communion

Combined Service with other churches.

Speaker: Helen Morris, BA Course Leader, Moorlands
Easter Morning Service

Lunchtime Prayer Gathering

Morning Service

Evening Prayer Gathering

Morning Service

Morning Prayer Gathering

Morning Service including Communion
Morning Service including VE Day Reflections
Lunchtime Prayer Gathering

Morning Service

Evening Prayer Gathering

Morning Service

Morning Service including Pentecost Sunday
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